
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT INTER COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

SECOND UNIT ASSESSMENT 2024 

TIME TABLE 

 

Date Day Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII 

09/12/24 Mon - - Mathematics History/Civics Chemistry 

10/12/24 Tue - - Geography Sanskrit Computer 

11/12/24 Wed - - 
English 

Language 
Chemistry Physics 

12/12/24 Thu Social Studies Mathematics Physics 
English 

Literature 
Hindi 

13/12/24 Fri 
English 

Language 
Science Biology Physics Sanskrit 

14/12/24 Sat Computer Hindi History/Civics Mathematics 
English 

Literature 

16/12/24 Mon Mathematics 
English 

Language 
Hindi Computer Mathematics 

17/12/24 Tue Science Computer Chemistry Biology History/Civics 

18/12/24 Wed Hindi Social Studies Sanskrit Hindi Biology 

19/12/24 Thu - - 
English 

Literature 
Geography 

English 

Language 

20/12/24 Fri 
English 

Literature 

English 

Literature 
Computer 

English 

Language 
Geography 

 


